

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
29733-29736/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-11-2014 in RFA No. 45/2009 18-11-2014 in RFA No. 46/2009 18-11-2014 in RFA No. 47/2009 18-11-2014 in RFA No. 48/2009 passed by the High Court Of Himachal Pradesh At Shimla)

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKMI RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 30649-30652/2015 (XIV)
SLP(C) No. 1646/2016 (XIV)

Date : 12-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Balraj Dewan, AOR
Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
B. S. Banthia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Balraj Dewan, AOR
B. S. Banthia, AOR
Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR
Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar